11.

Contents

Note from the Editor

. Higher Defence Management: Principles and Practice in India

Jasjit Singh

Higher Defence Management in India:
Need for Urgent Reappraisal
Nitin A Gokhale

Higher Defence Management: Lessons from the 1962 Conflict
Kapil Kok

Need for Integrated Theatre Commands
Deepak Kapoor

Nature of Modern War and Theatre Command
Sumit Mukeryi

Defence Reforms: Managing Threats and
Challenges to National Security
Gurmeet Kanwal

Financial Management in Defence: Macro Issues
Amat Cowshish

Defence Procurement: A Conundrum
Vinay Sharma

Defence Production and Acquisitions:
Enhancing Capability Through Integrated Approach
Mrinal Suman

Technology in the Military:
The Triple-Trap, Dual-Use and Single Reform
V Siddhartha

13

31

46

61

80

97

115

131

150



CONTENTS

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

16.

17.

18.

Decision-Making and the Leadership Conundrum
Dhruy C Katoch

North Korea:Regime Succession,
Nuclear Brinkmanship and Regional Calculations
Monika Chansoria

Enhancing Training Through Use of Simulations
Sameer Chaunban

Commentaries

The Diversified Employment of China’s Armed Forces:
An Indian Perspective
Arun Sahgal

Defence Budgeting in India: Need for Urgent Reforms
Amar Ramdasani

Strategic Implications of Internet Governance

Jaijit Bhattacharya

Reviewing Internal Armed Conflict in India:
Forging a Joint Civil-Military Approach
Gautam Sen

Twenty-First Century Terrorism in Pakistan
Srinivas Gopal and Jayashree G
Book Reviews

Radicalism in Islam: Resurgence and Ramifications
RSN Singh

The Rise of China Vs. The Logic of Strategy
Monika Chansoria

Eating Grass: The Making of the Pakistani Bomb
Manpreet Sethi

161

174

188

209

220

230

241

253

262

266

270

v

CLAWS Journal ® Summer 2013



