Contents

	Note from the Editor	V
1.	Higher Defence Management: Principles and Practice in India Jasjit Singh	1
2.	Higher Defence Management in India: Need for Urgent Reappraisal Nitin A Gokhale	13
3.	Higher Defence Management: Lessons from the 1962 Conflict Kapil Kak	31
4.	Need for Integrated Theatre Commands Deepak Kapoor	46
5.	Nature of Modern War and Theatre Command Sumit Mukerji	61
6.	Defence Reforms: Managing Threats and Challenges to National Security Gurmeet Kanwal	80
7.	Financial Management in Defence: Macro Issues Amit Cowshish	97
8.	Defence Procurement: A Conundrum Vinay Sharma	115
9.	Defence Production and Acquisitions: Enhancing Capability Through Integrated Approach Mrinal Suman	131
11.	Technology in the Military: The Triple-Trap, Dual-Use and Single Reform V Siddhartha	150

12. Decision-Making and the Leadership Conundrum *Dhruv C Katoch**	161
13. North Korea:Regime Succession, Nuclear Brinkmanship and Regional Calculations Monika Chansoria	174
14. Enhancing Training Through Use of Simulations Sameer Chauhan	188
Commentaries	
15. The Diversified Employment of China's Armed Forces: An Indian Perspective Arun Sahgal	209
16. Defence Budgeting in India: Need for Urgent Reforms Amar Ramdasani	220
16. Strategic Implications of Internet Governance Jaijit Bhattacharya	230
17. Reviewing Internal Armed Conflict in India: Forging a Joint Civil-Military Approach Gautam Sen	241
18. Twenty-First Century Terrorism in Pakistan Srinivas Gopal and Jayashree G	253
Book Reviews	
Radicalism in Islam: Resurgence and Ramifications RSN Singh	262
The Rise of China Vs. The Logic of Strategy Monika Chansoria	266
Eating Grass: The Making of the Pakistani Bomb Manpreet Sethi	270